507479729 09/08/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7526621

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LIJUN LI	07/29/2022
TIANZONG XU	08/01/2022
QIAN MA	07/29/2022
XIAOLEI LIU	08/01/2022
JIANHONG SUN	08/01/2022
ZHAOCHUAN ZHANG	07/29/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHANDONG UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	
Street Address:	dress: NO.579 QIANWANGANG ROAD, HUANGDAO DISTRICT	
Internal Address:	SHANDONG PROVINCE	
City:	QINGDAO CITY	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	266590	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	17910024	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036841111 Email: cpg@ipfirm.com

HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP **Correspondent Name:**

2318 MILL ROAD, SUITE 1400 Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	C6412-064
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	AMY KENDALL
SIGNATURE:	/Amy Kendall/
DATE SIGNED:	09/08/2022

PATENT REEL: 061021 FRAME: 0775 **Total Attachments: 1**

source=C6412-064-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 061021 FRAME: 0776

ASSIGNMENT

							103842634
which is	In consideration hereby acknowle	of the premises and othe edged, the undersigned,	r goo	d and valuable con	sideration in har	id paid, the reco	sipt and sufficiency of
	1)	Lijun LI	3)	Qian MA	5) Jian	hong SUN	
	2)	Tianzong XU	4)	Xiaolei LIU	6) Zha	ochuan ZHA	NG
who ha	s made a certain	new and useful invention HNOLOGY, baving a	. her	eby sells, assigns a	nd transfers unt	o <u>SHANDONO</u> angang road	<u>CUNIVERSITY OF</u> Huangdao District,
Qingda its succ	o Shandong Processors and assigns		ASSI(••••
METI	HOD FOR RI	EALIZING HIGH S	<u> TAE</u>	IILITY OF MI	CRO-NANO	OPTICAL	<u>FIBER</u>
SAGN	(AC LOOP O	UTPUT BY MEAN	<u>S OI</u>	FILTER MO	DE CONTR	<u>OL</u>	
(a)	for which an app United States Pa	plication for United States atent Application No.	Lette	rs Patent was filed o	; er		_, and identified by
(b)	for which an app	plication for United States	Lette	rs Patent was execu	ted on	<u>.</u>	
Property agrees t applicat ASSIGI applicat ASSIGI	y to the said ASS that the attorneys of AND the unde fon for and obtain NEE, its successor for patent bNEE, its successors.	reof, and the right to all IGNEE, for its interest as of record in said applicationsigned hereby agrees to ning original, divisional, reas, assigns and legal repressed thereon, growing ours, assigns and legal repress, assigns and legal repress, assigns and legal repress,	ASSI n sha trans issue sentat ii of s	GNEE, its success- Il hereafter act on be efer a like interest d or extended Lette sives, and without for related to the sa	ors, assigns and ehalf of said ASS , and to render rs: Patent of the t urther remunerated invention; an	legal representa SIGNEE; all necessary Juited States, uj ion, in and to a d to execute a	assistance in making pon request of the said ny improvements, and ny papers by the said
	miion hereby trans	sferred. cated aside my signature:					
		r de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co			7.47)	7.31	
1) Name	λήμη LI :Lijum LI			Labor	Date:	<u> </u>	
	7; an 2003 /	X()				. 8-1	
Name	Tianzong XU				Date:	`	
3)	Qian MA	· ·			Z» ×	27,28	·
Name	:Qian MA				Date:		
	<u> Xiaolei /</u>	<u>UU</u>				Σ. 8 · (
Nume	:Xiaolei LIU Shanbang	COM/		:	Date: 1 2020	, 9.1	
5)	JW/VV/27- Jianhong SUI	Same No.			Date:	< . 8 · /	
		e e		•		3 * 43	
6)	<u>Zhaochtean</u> :Zhaochtean ZH			,	<u>)0)2.</u> Date:	(. L)	

PATENT REEL: 061021 FRAME: 0777

RECORDED: 09/08/2022